CURRENT MEMBERS

Name-Member #

Jim Cassin - 024

Shirley Anderson - 279
Bernie Judge - 266

Nick Fantasia — 069

Chris Espinola — 173
Maggie Espinola — (155) 4173
Conor Costello — 242
Kevin McLeod — 080

Bob Sheehan — 567

Mike Goulette — 865

Jack Rourke — 582

Brian Bullock — 259

Jim McMahon - 427

Jim Olivier — 673

Adam Lizine (Y038) 381
John Geary - 305
Stephanie Gilchrist — 4099
Paul Noel — 637

Mike Carroll — 418

Jim Armstrong — 349
Gary Walsh — 050

Blake Galvin — 486

Jay Lang — 303

Ryan Tiger Howarth — 341
Bill Campopiano — 192
Ron Levasseur — 258

Lee Gitchier — 894
Brendan Flynn — 725

Jim Olivier — 673

Trevor Green — 180

Deb Shanahan - 9877
Anne Sullivan - 9857
Beth Sheldon - 9858
Bryan Cohen - 507

Mark Finneral - 076
Chris Osborn — 088

Pat Coit — 867

Shaun McCarty, Jr. — 215
Morgan Smith — 490

Roster Changes *

12/02/21 - 9/21/22

From: To:

Senior A Senior + A

Sr. Limited Sr. + Limited
Limited Senior Limited
Junior Social

Regular A Regular AB
Limited B Member
Regular A Regular AB

Regular AB Regular A
Regular AB Regular A
Regular AB Regular A
Limited Social

Regular AB Regular A

Limited Social
Regular A Regular AB
Youth Junior
Regular A LOA
Social B Member
Limited LOA
Regular A Limited
Social Regular A
Social Regular A
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited
Social Limited

Regular AB Regular A
Regular AB Regular A
Junior Social

Limited Domestic Partner
Limited Domestic Partner
Social Domestic Partner
Social Limited

Social Limited

Regular A Regular AB

Regular AB Regular A
Family Junior
Family Junior

Date:
12/20/21
12/20/21
12/20/21
12/20/21
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
3/23/22



Dean Trahan —518
Jason Knox - 708
Martha Santos — 9639
Jack Slattery — 189
Mike Burns — 006
Mike Dubuque — 022

NEW MEMBERS

Name-Member #

Alex Marcin - 606

Anne Marie Martin - 402
Greg Fulton - 217

Ashley Costello — 4242
JoAnn Hallowood - 382
Christopher Adams — 396
Julie Olivier — 4673
Patrick McHale — 193
Sue Livingston — 086
Karen Jacoppo-Wood - 373
Diane Ventresca — 709
Brian Betsold - 811
Kathy Finneral — 406
Adam Jamieson - 731
Susan Jamieson - 926
Abby Jamieson - 749

Ed Kapeckas - 772

Lisa O’Beirne — 901
Kristy Paolillo — 442
Casey Howe — 291
Lindsey Howe — 794
Joshua Boyd - 840

Sarah McCarty — 261
Christian Melendez — Y007
Theodore Steinberg — Y019
Colin Underwood — Y026
Joanne Doherty - 9068
Sean Doherty — 735

Peter Patenaude — 741
Ron Gentle — 183

Marie Avedikian — 9617
John Lupoli — 623

Ryan Adams - Y031

Kyle Van - 904

Dave Beati — 112

Junior
Regular A
Social
Social
Sr.+A
Regular A

Regular A
Regular AB
Domestic Partner
Junior

SR. + AB
Regular AB

Membership Class

Social
Social
Social

B Member

Social
Social

B Member

Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth

Domestic Partner

Social
Social
Social

Domestic Partner

Social
Youth
Social
Social

4/20/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
6/15/22
6/15/22

Date:
12/20/21
12/20/21
12/20/21
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
3/23/22
4/2022
4/20/22



Brennan Farley = 110
Stephen Dodge — 884
Jack Slattery — 189
Brooke Gilchrist — 5099
Michael Osborn — 5088
Matthew Osborn — 6088
Karen McCarty — 4363
Kathy Robinson — 4176
Christine Sweet — 4267
Kenneth Brunelle — 607
Amy Brunelle — 763
Tara Adams — 257
Shelagh Mahoney — 576
Joe McNamee — 678
Brendan Cary — 848
John Aukshunas — 937
Jeffrey Belanger - 622
Joseph Hehn - 540
James Enos - 697
Madison Dallmeyer - 508
Regina McGowan - 667
Tony Underwood - 597
Jennifer Hill - 944
Alexander Beati - 935
Lindsay Knox — 4708
Ella Knox — 5708

Henry Knox — 6708
Zachery Letendre - 569
Walter Zacharer = 553
Michael McNamee — 621
John Belanger — Y033
Nathan Dodge — Y021
Russ Williams — 346
James Matt Coggins — 751
Kyle Dolliver - 612

lan Delisle - 549

James Callery - 664
Frank Holmes - 580
Elinor Burns — 4006
Diane Walsh — 4104
Noelle Creegan — 4786
Brooke Dubuque — 4022
Christine Hart — 4190
Bill Moloney — 522
Steve Kang - 344
Rachel Kang — 472

Social
Social
Social
Family
Family
Family

B Member
B Member
B Member
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

B Member
Family
Family
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Youth
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

B Member
B Member
B Member
B Member
B Member
Social
Social
Social

4/20/22
4/20/22
4/20/22
4/20/22
4/20/22
4/20/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
6/1/22

6/1/22

6/15/22
6/15/22
6/15/22
5/15/22
6/15/22
6/15/22
6/15/22
6/15/22
6/15/22
6/15/22
6/29/22
6/29/22
6/29/22
6/29/22



Christina Stringer — 938
Chase Dubuque - 5022
Michael Bedard — 429
Sean Eklund - 413
Doug Jackson = 691
Colby Boulay — 311
Corey Powderly — 681
Mike Correa— 744
Jeffrey Saviano — 386
Debra Saviano — 447

OTHER

Name-Member #
Peng Chen — 740
Mike Marchelletta — 584
Dennis Brissette — 803
Rose Brissette — 4803
Louis Molinari - Y025
Kristen McLeod — 4080
Thomas Livingston - 086
Maureen Ouellet — 644
Linda Bullock — 259
Michael Dionne — 545
Christopher Dick — 339
Remy Fletcher — 143
Joe Durkin — 167
Brian Buckley - 441
EdMcMahon - 272
Jim Carney — 081
John Foley — 462
Jacob Pelletier — 932
Jerry Jaggers — 640
Matt Blodgett — 010
Jack Weissman — 859
Julie Olivier — 4673
Glen Secor - 939
Tom Ervin — 860
Peter Picken - 100
Owen Goulette — 337
Tyler Longo — 773
Sarah McCarty — 261
Ryan Boermeester — 182
Alexandra Kwon — Y017
Sidney McCarty — 301

Social
Family
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

Membership Class

Social
Regular A
Regular AB
B Member
Youth

B Member
Honorary
Social

B Member
Junior
Social
Junior
Limited
Social
Limited
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

B Member
Social
Social
Social
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Junior

Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Deceased
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Non Active
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned

6/29/22
7120/22
7120122
7120/22
7120122
7120/22
8/28/22
8/28/22
9/21/22
9/21/22

Date:
12/20/21
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
1/17/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/20/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
2/24/22
4/20/22
4/20/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22



Issa Ansara — 659

Sophia Flabouris — 721
Mark Roberts — 191

Tom Doyle — 747

Russ Williams — 346
Robert Spinney — 760
Robert Rumley — 379
Andrew Romanowsky — 767
Matt Gallagher — 414
James Pappas — 800
Lindsey Silk — 647
Marjorie Thibodeau — 812
Alexander Palermo — 652
Timothy Driscoll — 680
Bianca Bostwick — Y044
Tom Ervin — Y004
Frank Burgess - 656
Warren Long — 677
Michael Bostwick — 577
Ryan Coakley — 025

Nick Beauchamp — 383

Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social
Youth
Youth
Social
Social
Social
Social
Social

Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Expelled
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned

5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
5/18/22
6/1/22

6/1/22

8/28/22
8/28/22
8/28/22
8/28/22
9/21/22



