Roster Changes *

12/02/21 - 9/21/22

CURRENT MEMBERS

Name-Member #	From:	To:	Date:
Jim Cassin - 024	Senior A	Senior + A	12/20/21
Shirley Anderson - 279	Sr. Limited	Sr. + Limited	12/20/21
Bernie Judge - 266	Limited	Senior Limited	12/20/21
Nick Fantasia – 069	Junior	Social	12/20/21
Chris Espinola – 173	Regular A	Regular AB	1/17/22
Maggie Espinola – (155) 4173	Limited	B Member	1/17/22
Conor Costello – 242	Regular A	Regular AB	1/17/22
Kevin McLeod – 080	Regular AB	Regular A	1/17/22
Bob Sheehan – 567	Regular AB	Regular A	1/17/22
Mike Goulette – 865	Regular AB	Regular A	1/17/22
Jack Rourke – 582	Limited	Social	1/17/22
Brian Bullock – 259	Regular AB	Regular A	1/17/22
Jim McMahon – 427	Limited	Social	1/17/22
Jim Olivier – 673	Regular A	Regular AB	1/17/22
Adam Lizine (Y038) 381	Youth	Junior	1/17/22
John Geary – 305	Regular A	LOA	1/17/22
Stephanie Gilchrist – 4099	Social	B Member	1/17/22
Paul Noel – 637	Limited	LOA	2/20/22
Mike Carroll – 418	Regular A	Limited	2/20/22
Jim Armstrong – 349	Social	Regular A	2/20/22
Gary Walsh – 050	Social	Regular A	2/20/22
Blake Galvin – 486	Social	Limited	2/20/22
Jay Lang – 303	Social	Limited	2/20/22
Ryan Tiger Howarth – 341	Social	Limited	2/20/22
Bill Campopiano – 192	Social	Limited	2/20/22
Ron Levasseur – 258	Social	Limited	2/20/22
Lee Gitchier – 894	Social	Limited	2/20/22
Brendan Flynn – 725	Regular AB	Regular A	2/24/22
Jim Olivier – 673	Regular AB	Regular A	2/24/22
Trevor Green – 180	Junior	Social	2/24/22
Deb Shanahan - 9877	Limited	Domestic Partner	2/24/22
Anne Sullivan - 9857	Limited	Domestic Partner	2/24/22
Beth Sheldon - 9858	Social	Domestic Partner	2/24/22
Bryan Cohen - 507	Social	Limited	2/24/22
Mark Finneral - 076	Social	Limited	2/24/22
Chris Osborn – 088	Regular A	Regular AB	3/23/22
Pat Coit – 867	Regular AB	Regular A	3/23/22
Shaun McCarty, Jr. – 215	Family	Junior	3/23/22
Morgan Smith – 490	Family	Junior	3/23/22

Dean Trahan – 518	Junior	Regular A	4/20/22
Jason Knox - 708	Regular A	Regular AB	5/18/22
Martha Santos – 9639	Social	Domestic Partner	5/18/22
Jack Slattery – 189	Social	Junior	5/18/22
Mike Burns – 006	Sr. + A	SR. + AB	6/15/22
Mike Dubuque – 022	Regular A	Regular AB	6/15/22

NEW MEMBERS

Name-Member #	Membership Class	Date:
Alex Marcin - 606	Social	12/20/21
Anne Marie Martin - 402	Social	12/20/21
Greg Fulton - 217	Social	12/20/21
Ashley Costello – 4242	B Member	1/17/22
JoAnn Hallowood - 382	Social	1/17/22
Christopher Adams – 396	Social	1/17/22
Julie Olivier – 4673	B Member	1/17/22
Patrick McHale – 193	Social	1/17/22
Sue Livingston – 086	Social	2/20/22
Karen Jacoppo-Wood - 373	Social	2/20/22
Diane Ventresca – 709	Social	2/20/22
Brian Betsold - 811	Social	2/20/22
Kathy Finneral – 406	Social	2/20/22
Adam Jamieson - 731	Social	2/20/22
Susan Jamieson - 926	Social	2/20/22
Abby Jamieson - 749	Social	2/20/22
Ed Kapeckas - 772	Social	2/20/22
Lisa O'Beirne – 901	Social	2/20/22
Kristy Paolillo – 442	Social	2/24/22
Casey Howe – 291	Social	2/24/22
Lindsey Howe – 794	Social	2/24/22
Joshua Boyd – 840	Junior	2/24/22
Sarah McCarty – 261	Junior	2/24/22
Christian Melendez – Y007	Youth	2/24/22
Theodore Steinberg – Y019	Youth	2/24/22
Colin Underwood – Y026	Youth	2/24/22
Joanne Doherty - 9068	Domestic Partner	2/24/22
Sean Doherty – 735	Social	3/23/22
Peter Patenaude – 741	Social	3/23/22
Ron Gentle – 183	Social	3/23/22
Marie Avedikian – 9617	Domestic Partner	3/23/22
John Lupoli – 623	Social	3/23/22
Ryan Adams – Y031	Youth	3/23/22
Kyle Van – 904	Social	4/2022
Dave Beati – 112	Social	4/20/22

Brennan Farley = 110	Social	4/20/22
Stephen Dodge – 884	Social	4/20/22
Jack Slattery – 189	Social	4/20/22
Brooke Gilchrist – 5099	Family	4/20/22
Michael Osborn – 5088	Family	4/20/22
Matthew Osborn – 6088	Family	4/20/22
Karen McCarty – 4363	B Member	5/18/22
Kathy Robinson – 4176	B Member	5/18/22
Christine Sweet – 4267	B Member	5/18/22
Kenneth Brunelle – 607	Social	5/18/22
Amy Brunelle – 763	Social	5/18/22
Tara Adams – 257	Social	5/18/22
Shelagh Mahoney – 576	Social	5/18/22
Joe McNamee – 678	Social	5/18/22
Brendan Cary – 848	Social	5/18/22
John Aukshunas – 937	Social	5/18/22
Jeffrey Belanger - 622	Social	5/18/22
Joseph Hehn - 540	Social	5/18/22
James Enos - 697	Social	5/18/22
Madison Dallmeyer - 508	Social	5/18/22
Regina McGowan - 667	Social	5/18/22
Tony Underwood - 597	Social	5/18/22
Jennifer Hill - 944	Social	5/18/22
Alexander Beati - 935	Social	5/18/22
Lindsay Knox – 4708	B Member	5/18/22
Ella Knox – 5708	Family	5/18/22
Henry Knox – 6708	Family	5/18/22
Zachery Letendre - 569	Junior	5/18/22
Walter Zacharer = 553	Junior	5/18/22
Michael McNamee – 621	Junior	5/18/22
John Belanger – Y033	Youth	6/1/22
Nathan Dodge – Y021	Youth	6/1/22
Russ Williams – 346	Social	6/15/22
James Matt Coggins – 751	Social	6/15/22
Kyle Dolliver - 612	Social	6/15/22
Ian Delisle - 549	Social	5/15/22
James Callery - 664	Social	6/15/22
Frank Holmes - 580	Social	6/15/22
Elinor Burns – 4006	B Member	6/15/22
Diane Walsh – 4104	B Member	6/15/22
Noelle Creegan – 4786	B Member	6/15/22
Brooke Dubuque – 4022	B Member	6/15/22
Christine Hart – 4190	B Member	6/29/22
Bill Moloney – 522	Social	6/29/22
Steve Kang – 344	Social	6/29/22
Rachel Kang – 472	Social	6/29/22

Christina Stringer – 938	Social	6/29/22
Chase Dubuque – 5022	Family	7/20/22
Michael Bedard – 429	Social	7/20/22
Sean Eklund – 413	Social	7/20/22
Doug Jackson = 691	Social	7/20/22
Colby Boulay – 311	Social	7/20/22
Corey Powderly – 681	Social	8/28/22
Mike Correa – 744	Social	8/28/22
Jeffrey Saviano – 386	Social	9/21/22
Debra Saviano – 447	Social	9/21/22

OTHER

Name-Member #	Membership Class		Date:
Peng Chen – 740	Social	Resigned	12/20/21
Mike Marchelletta – 584	Regular A	Resigned	1/17/22
Dennis Brissette – 803	Regular AB	Resigned	1/17/22
Rose Brissette – 4803	B Member	Resigned	1/17/22
Louis Molinari - Y025	Youth	Resigned	1/17/22
Kristen McLeod – 4080	B Member	Resigned	1/17/22
Thomas Livingston - 086	Honorary	Deceased	1/17/22
Maureen Ouellet – 644	Social	Resigned	1/17/22
Linda Bullock – 259	B Member	Resigned	1/17/22
Michael Dionne – 545	Junior	Resigned	1/17/22
Christopher Dick – 339	Social	Resigned	1/17/22
Remy Fletcher – 143	Junior	Resigned	2/20/22
Joe Durkin – 167	Limited	Resigned	2/20/22
Brian Buckley - 441	Social	Resigned	2/20/22
EdMcMahon - 272	Limited	Resigned	2/20/22
Jim Carney – 081	Social	Resigned	2/20/22
John Foley – 462	Social	Resigned	2/20/22
Jacob Pelletier – 932	Social	Resigned	2/24/22
Jerry Jaggers – 640	Social	Resigned	2/24/22
Matt Blodgett – 010	Social	Resigned	2/24/22
Jack Weissman – 859	Social	Resigned	2/24/22
Julie Olivier – 4673	B Member	Non Active	2/24/22
Glen Secor - 939	Social	Resigned	4/20/22
Tom Ervin – 860	Social	Resigned	4/20/22
Peter Picken - 100	Social	Resigned	5/18/22
Owen Goulette – 337	Junior	Resigned	5/18/22
Tyler Longo – 773	Junior	Resigned	5/18/22
Sarah McCarty – 261	Junior	Resigned	5/18/22
Ryan Boermeester – 182	Junior	Resigned	5/18/22
Alexandra Kwon – Y017	Youth	Resigned	5/18/22
Sidney McCarty – 301	Junior	Resigned	5/18/22

Social	Expelled	5/18/22
Social	Expelled	5/18/22
Youth	Resigned	6/1/22
Youth	Resigned	6/1/22
Social	Resigned	8/28/22
Social	Resigned	9/21/22
	Social	Social Expelled